Y FCC]

COFFEE & TZA

Espresso
IZTLyY

Coffee Hot / Ice
J-t—-RyNT74R
Decaf

ThI1

Cafe latte FHot / Ice
hI157 RybNT7AR
Cappuccino

hIF—-)

Tea Hot / Ice

I Ry 74X

Green Tea

TR

SOFT DRINXK

Oolong tea
PAEDZS

Orange juice
AL>DS1-R

Grapefruit juice
JL=TIN-Y

Tomato juice
bYho1-X

SODA

Coca cola
Jdh-3-5

Ginger ale (Dry)
A s
Tonic water

hZwoOA—5—

Perrier 330ml
~RYT

¥ 350

¥ 350

¥ 300

¥450

¥450

¥ 350

¥ 350

¥ 400

¥ 400

¥ 400

¥ 400

¥ 400

¥ 400

¥400

¥450

The
Foreign Correspondents’ Club

(H1A385)

(HA385)

(FA330)

(Ft1A495)

(#t1A495)

(FiA385)

(F1A385)

($12440)

($12440)

($12440)

(12440)

($:2440)

($:2440)

($:2440)

(12495)

APPETIZERS and SNACKS

British-Style Fish ‘'n' Chips
TUT1v21 J4v21&«FYIR

¥1,800

MAIN DISH

Lamb Curry with Rice ¥1,700
SLHL—51X

PASTA

Today's Pasta ¥1,400
ARBE®D/RY

BURGERS and Pizza
Coppa Ham Pizza ¥1,700
IvS\LOEY

Beef Hamburger ¥ 2,000
E-JN-5—-

Cheese Hamburger ¥2,100

F-ZN—H—

Fried Fish Fillet Hamburger ¥ 1,700
21w 1)\—H—

DESSERTS

(#121,980)

(#1A1,870)

(FiA1,540)

(#1A1,870)

(H122,200)

(FiA2,310)

(FiA1,870)

Apple Pie with Vanilla Ice Cream ¥ 850 (#tiA935)

PYIWINAENZSTARI) -1

Seasonal Cake
SH0T—F

¥850 (#t1A935)

ORIIBLAHDIEERE B THDEYT
Prices in parentheses include tax.

ANAS

ANA CATERING SERVICE



